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Government of Maharashtra 

Public Works Department 

Post Recruitment Advertisement No. 01/2023 

Post : Senior Clerk (Group-C) 

Final Selection List 

Sr. No 

 
1 

 
2 

 
3 

 
4 

 
5 

 
6 

 
7 

 
8 

 
9 

 
10 

 
11 

 
12 

 
13 

 
14 

 
15 

 
16 

 
17 

 
18 

 
19 

 
20 

Application 

Seq. No. 

 
1160715 

 
1157181 

 
1168315 

 
1066334 

 
1085286 

 
1074193 

 
1048248 

 
1221359 

 
1001532 

 
1088912 

 
1180706 

 
1150742 

 
1041864 

 
1181704 

 
1146071 

 
1142183 

 
1036434 

 
1104994 

 
1026914 

 
1095414 

 

Roll No 

 
SC1402354680086 

 
SC1403339100155 

 
SC1403079980113 

 
SC1403079980042 

 
SC1402113540095 

 
SC1402085670076 

 
SC1402088300015 

 
SC1403166260135 

 
SC1403085670159 

 
SC1402033980030 

 
SC1402325230078 

 
SC1403113690097 

 
SC1403250190206 

 
SC1403094540119 

 
SC1403355030111 

 
SC1402085640150 

 
SC1403250190389 

 
SC1403094520011 

 
SC1402085540027 

 
SC1402085640102 

 

Name of Candidate Gender 

 
PRASHANT PRAVIN PATIL Male 

 
VIKAS SHIVAJI KACHAVE Male 

 
RAMESHWAR TUKARAM WANKHEDE Male 

 
SACHIN UTTAM CHAVHAN Male 

 
SHRIDHAR DATTATRAY BHONG Male 

 
SHUBHAM HIRALAL RATHOD Male 

 
ANIKET ARUN YERNE Male 

 
DEEPAK PANDURANG CHAUDHARI Male 

 
SANDIP BALASAHEB BAGWALE Male 

 
MAHESHKUMAR SHRIPATI KAMBLE Male 

 
NITIN MANGESH ANUSE Male 

 
TUSHAR GOVINDRAO HARLE Male 

 
SUDHIR BHAGWAN KEWAT Male 

 
SHIVANJALI DIPAK BODARE Female 

 
VYANKATESH BHANUDAS WATANE Male 

 
SRUSHTI PANDITRAO GAVALI Female 

 
SEEMA SUBHASH RAUT Female 

 
AKSHAY SURESH SHELKE Male 

 
MEENA PRALHAD SHENDE Female 

 
SNEHAL HINDURAO SONALKAR Female 

 

Category 

 
Other Backward Class (OBC) 

 
Vimukta Jati (A) (V.J.(A)) 

 

Economically Weaker Section 

(EWS) 

Vimukta Jati (A) (V.J.(A)) 

 
Other Backward Class (OBC) 

 
Vimukta Jati (A) (V.J.(A)) 

 
Other Backward Class (OBC) 

 
Other Backward Class (OBC) 

 
Nomadic Tribe (B)(N.T.(B)) 

 
Schedule Cast (SC) 

 
Nomadic Tribe (C) (N.T.(C)) 

 
Schedule Cast (SC) 

 
Nomadic Tribe (B)(N.T.(B)) 

 
Vimukta Jati (A) (V.J.(A)) 

 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 

 
Schedule Cast (SC) 

 
Other Backward Class (OBC) 

 
Schedule Tribe (ST) 

 
Other Backward Class (OBC) 

 

Economically Weaker Section 

(EWS) 

 

Marks 

 
185.28376 

 
183.27763 

 
183.27763 

 
183.27763 

 
183.20638 

 
183.20638 

 
181.12901 

 
181.10526 

 
181.10526 

 
179.05163 

 
176.97425 

 
176.7605 

 
176.7605 

 
176.7605 

 
176.7605 

 
174.89687 

 
174.58813 

 
174.58813 

 
172.81949 

 
172.81949 

 

Parallel Reservation Remarks 

 
Open-GEN-1 

 
Vimukta Jati (A) (V.J.(A))-GEN-1 

 
Economically Weaker Section (EWS)-

GEN-1 

Vimukta Jati (A) (V.J.(A))-GEN-2 

 
Other Backward Class (OBC)-GEN-1 

 
Vimukta Jati (A) (V.J.(A))-GEN-3 

 
Other Backward Class (OBC)-GEN-2 

 
Other Backward Class (OBC)-GEN-3 

 
Nomadic Tribe (B)(N.T.(B))-GEN-1 

 
Schedule Cast (SC)-GEN-1 

 
Nomadic Tribe (C) (N.T.(C))-GEN-1 

 
Schedule Cast (SC)-GEN-2 

 
Nomadic Tribe (B)(N.T.(B))-GEN-2 

 
Open-LDS-1 

 
Schedule Tribe (ST)-GEN-1 

 
Schedule Cast (SC)-LDS-1 

 
Other Backward Class (OBC)-LDS-1 

 
Schedule Tribe (ST)-GEN-2 

 
Other Backward Class (OBC)-LDS-2 

 
Economically Weaker Section (EWS)-

LDS-1



 
 

Sr. No 

 
21 

 
22 

 
23 

 
24 

 
25 

 
26 

 
27 

 
28 

 
Application 

Seq. No. 

 
1193037 

 
1164148 

 
    1080357 

 
1091028 

 
1018831 

 
1089409 

 
1080126 

 
1195910 

 
 

Roll No 

 
SC1403085530437 

 
SC1403354930047 

 
SC1403263470297 

 
SC1402372260051 

 
SC1403113690011 

 
SC1402079980070 
 
SC1403306980071 
 
SC1402094540119 

 
 

Name of Candidate 

 
MADHURI DEVRAO SHILE 

 
YOGITA DHANAJI SURYAWANSHI 

 
SAYALI DILIP SHIRSATH 
  
PRANJAL SHAMRAO PAWAR 

 
YOGRAJ SHAMRAO KAPGATE 

 
VIJAYA RAMLU PUPPALWAR 
 
PRAVIN VINAYAKRAO ATALKAR 
 
SACHIN TUKARAM KIRDAT 
 

 
 

Gender Category 

 
Female Other Backward Class (OBC) 

 
Female Other Backward Class (OBC) 

 
Female           Other Backward Class (OBC) 

 
Female Vimukta Jati (A) (V.J.(A)) 

 
Male Other Backward Class (OBC) 

 
Female Schedule Tribe (ST) 
 

Male Other Backward Class (OBC) 
 
  Male                   Open 

 
 

Marks 

 
172.41575 

 
172.41575 

 
172.41575 

 
168.66473 

 
168.071 

 
158.27783 
 
137.65773 
 
137.55624 

 
 

Parallel Reservation 

 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

Ex-Serviceman 

 
 
 

Part Time 
 
     Ex-Serviceman 
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Remarks 

 
Other Backward Class (OBC)-LDS-3 

 
Other Backward Class (OBC)-LDS-4 

 
Other Backward Class (OBC)-LDS-1 

 
Vimukta Jati (A) (V.J.(A))-LDS-1 

 
Other Backward Class (OBC)-EX-1 

 
Schedule Tribe (ST)-LDS-1 

 
Other Backward Class (OBC)-PT-1 
 
                      Open-EX-1 


